Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
STANDOFF FEET PANEL MOUNT 600 V - WIRE PROTECTOR
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 7
EUROSTRIPS®
HE6H HE10H HE16H
HEP4/6H 5Isolation Partition –                                                          –
H6 50Mounting Pins –                                                          –
–                                                          –
–                                                          –
12 mm
7.7 mm
4.3 mm
M3.5
12 mm
9
 m
m
L
Ø4.1
Ø6.3 mm
Ø4.2
15.0 mm
22.6 mm
2
1
.8
 m
m
1
3
.9
 m
m
9.5 mm
M3.5
15 mm
9.3 mm
5.7 mm
M4
Ø4.5
Ø8.2
15 mm
Ø5 mm
1
0
.7
 m
m
L
1
7
.5
 m
m
25.1 mm
25.1 mm
2
7
.8
 m
m
11.3 mm
M4
15 mm
9.3 mm
5.7 mm
M5
Ø4.5
Ø8.2
15 mm
Ø5.6 mm
1
0
.7
 m
m
L
1
7
.5
 m
m
16 mm
25.1 mm
2
7
.8
 m
m
11.3 mm
M5
TERMINAL STRIPS
Pitch Spacing
Approvals
12 mm
Dimensions & Weight
Technical Data/Ratings
Installation Instructions
15 mm
Mounting Hole Diameter 4.2 mm 4.5 mm
Weight per piece (12 pole) 49.1 g 98.7 g
Wire Size (solid / stranded)        20-10 AWG                4-6 mm2
Voltage Rating 600 V 500 V
Terminal Screw Size M3.5 M4
Current Rating             40 A 16 A
Insulation Material Polyamide 66/6 V0
Torque 7.0 lb-in 0.55 Nm
Wire Stripping Length 5 mm 6 mm
2 pole
3 pole
4 pole
5 pole
6 pole
7 pole
8 pole
9 pole
10 pole
11 pole
12 pole
HE6HWPR/02       19.8 mm               100
HE6HWPR/03       31.8 mm               100
HE6HWPR/04       43.8 mm               100
HE6HWPR/05       55.8 mm               100
HE6HWPR/06       67.8 mm               50
HE6HWPR/07       79.8 mm               50
HE6HWPR/08       91.8 mm               50
HE6HWPR/09       103.8 mm               50
HE6HWPR/10       115.8 mm               25
HE6HWPR/11       127.8 mm               25
HE6HWPR/12       139.8 mm               25
Terminal Strips Std. Pk.
HE10HWPR/02     24.2 mm               40
HE10HWPR/03     39.2 mm               40
HE10HWPR/04     54.2 mm               40
HE10HWPR/05     69.2 mm               40
HE10HWPR/06     84.2 mm               20
HE10HWPR/07     99.2 mm               20
HE10HWPR/08     114.2 mm               20
HE10HWPR/09     129.2 mm               10
HE10HWPR/10     144.2 mm               10
HE10HWPR/11     159.2 mm               10
HE10HWPR/12     174.2 mm               10
Std. Pk.Cat. No. Cat. No.
E211022 60998-2-1
        18-8 AWG                6-10 mm2
600 V 500 V
            50 A 25 A
Polyamide 66/6 V0
7.6 lb-in 0.84 Nm
E211022 60998-2-1
Std. Pk.Cat. No.Accessories Std. Pk.Cat. No.
HCL12-2 100
HCL12-3 100
HCL12-4 100
HCL12-12 25
External Jumpers HCL15-2 100
HCL15-3 100
HCL15-4 100
HCL15-12 25
15 mm
4.5 mm
99.3 g
M5
6 mm
HE16HWPR/02     24.2 mm               40
HE16HWPR/03     39.2 mm               40
HE16HWPR/04     54.2 mm               40
HE16HWPR/05     69.2 mm               40
HE16HWPR/06     84.2 mm               20
HE16HWPR/07     99.2 mm               20
HE16HWPR/08     114.2 mm               20
HE16HWPR/09     129.2 mm               10
HE16HWPR/10     144.2 mm               10
HE16HWPR/11     159.2 mm               10
HE16HWPR/12     174.2 mm               10
Std. Pk.Cat. No.
        18-6 AWG               10-16 mm2
600 V 500 V
            63 A 35 A
Polyamide 66/6 V0
Insert Material Tinned Brass Tinned Brass Tinned Brass
Terminal Screw Material Blue Chromated Steel Blue Chromated Steel Blue Chromated Steel
17.7 lb-in 1.4 Nm
E211022 60998-2-1
Std. Pk.Cat. No.
HCL15-2 100
HCL15-3 100
HCL15-4 100
HCL15-12 25
BS60E 25
BS60EM1-12 25
BS60EM13-24 25
Marking Plates –                                                          –
–                                                          –
–                                                          –
–                                                          –
–                                                          –
–                                                          –
2 pole
3 pole
4 pole
12 pole
Length Length Length
HE6H DIMENSIONS HE10H DIMENSIONS HE16H DIMENSIONS
Blank
No. 1-12
No. 13-24
(All dimensions are shown in mm, to convert to inches please divide by 25.4)